SLB-Langstreckenmeisterschaft Bahn (Rehlingen) am 21.04.20

2000 Meter
Pos. Name
1. Schon Fabian
2. Eiden Nico
3. Wilbois Philipp
4. Miller Niklas
5. Philippi Jens
6. Schlegel Tomas
7. Mang Marius
8. Jakob Oliver
9. Tinnes Silvana
10. Gerner Matthias
11. Welker Katharina
12. Bunnagel Paul
13. Vion No&eacutemie
14. Ziegler Nick
15. Nimmesgern Robin
16. Komenda Fynn
17. Dellwing David
18. Holbach Jamina
19. Merloni Isabella
20. Bernarding Isabelle
21. Pfiffi Davina
22. Bickelmann Mona
23. Marx Miriam
24. Mengele Fynn
25. Helfen Helen
26. Schmolzi Isabelle
27. Nitschmann Michelle
28. Litzinger Janina
29. Tausch Flavio
30. Flachsland Louisa
31. Berke Julia
32. Ludwig Jan-Luca
33. Heidt Julian
34. Riebes Lana
35. Fuhrmann Jana
36. Fabian Juliette
37. Dellwing Jacob
38. Marx Katrin
39. Kiefer Laura
40. Clemens Laurin
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Gorgen Michelle
Wegener Lee
Lauer Caroline
Steffen Isabelle
Aumann Annabelle
Ludewig Michel
Czapla Hannah
Rausch Felix
Camyurdu llayda
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Verein/Ort

LV Merzig

SC Friedrichsthal

LC Rehlingen

TV Saarwellingen

TV Saarwellingen

LSG Neunkirchen

LSG Shr-Sulzbachtal

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LAZ Saarbrticken

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LSG Sbr-Sulzbachtal
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
ATSV Saarbricken

LV Merzig

TV Homburg

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LAZ Saarbriicken

LC Rehlingen

LV Merzig

LAZ Saarbriicken

LV Merzig

LSG Neunkirchen

LC Rehlingen

SV SchlauCom Saar 05 SBR

LAZ Saarbrticken
SC Friedrichsthal
LAZ Saarbriicken
LSG 98 Kollertal
LC Rehlingen

LAZ Saarbriicken
LSG Neunkirchen
LSG Neunkirchen
ATSV Saarbricken
LV Merzig

LV Merzig

LC Volklingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LC Rehlingen

TV Losheim

LAZ Saarbrticken
LSG Neunkirchen
LC Rehlingen

TV Saarwellingen
ATSV Saarbriicken
TV Homburg

Pl./AK
1.M13
2.M13
3.M13
4.M13
5.M13
6.M13
7.M13
8.M13
1.wW13
9.M13
1.wW12

10.M13
2.W12
1.M12
2.M12
3.M12

11.M13
3.W12
1.wW15
2.W15
3.W15
4. W12
5.W12
4.M12
6.W12
2.W13
7.W12
4.W15
5.M12
8.W12
3.W13
6.M12
12.M13
4.W13
5.W13
6.W13
7.M12
9.W12
5.W15
8.M12
1.wW14
7.W13
2.W14
10.W12
11.W12
9.M12
3.Wi14
13.M13
12.W12

Zeit
06:50,2
06:54,8
07:07,6
07:12,9
07:14,9
07:19,1
07:19,3
07:22,1
07:24,3
07:25,6
07:30,7
07:31,4
07:44,6
07:45,0
07:47,5
07:48,3
07:48,7
07:48,9
07:49,4
07:50,9
07:51,0
07:53,1
07:54,2
07:56,2
07:56,6
07:58,6
07:59,5
08:01,2
08:01,4
08:02,1
08:06,7
08:07,3
08:07,4
08:08,1
08:08,8
08:08,9
08:09,5
08:09,9
08:11,8
08:11,9
08:12,1
08:13,2
08:16,1
08:16,2
08:20,8
08:21,0
08:21,4
08:25,1
08:25,4
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SLB-Langstreckenmeisterschaft Bahn (Rehlingen) am 21.04.20

2000 Meter

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

Lick Bela

Kiefer Jil
Missous Jamil
Weber Paula
Zohler Aline
Maas Julie
Scherer Hagen
Seiwert Joline
Soring Kimberley
Adamy Lea
Meyer Anna
Neusius Merle
Scuglia Stella
Gunter Evelyn
Vervin Sina
Merloni Sophia
Stern Julia
Dennemarker Lea
Schorr Marie

Verein/Ort

LAZ Saarbriicken
LV Merzig

ATSV Saarbriicken
TV Saarwellingen
TV Saarwellingen
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Volklingen

LG Berus

LG Berus

LV Merzig

LSG Sbr-Sulzbachtal
TV Homburg

LG Berus

TV Homburg

TV Homburg

TV Saarwellingen
TV Saarwellingen

Pl./AK
10.M12
13.w12
11.M12
8.W13
9.W13
4.W14
14.M13
10.W13
5.wW14
6.W15
6.W14
14.W12
15.W12
11.w13
7.W15
12.w13
7.W14
8.W14
9.W14

Zeit
08:27,9
08:29,0
08:34,0
08:37,4
08:41,7
08:44,2
08:48,5
08:49,0
08:54,6
09:04,1
09:06,1
09:09,4
09:10,7
09:17,0
09:26,4
09:31,1
09:41.,4
09:41,8
09:49,5
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SLB-Langstreckenmeisterschaft Bahn (Rehlingen) am 21.04.20

3000 Meter

Pos. Name

1. Mathis Uli
Blum Tobias
Jakob Frederik
Leinenbach Tim
Sutschet Alexander
Zenner Maximilian
Jager Maurice
Kiel Jannik
Wolff Jannis
Kruchten Felix
Schweitzer Frederik
Trautmann Marc
Cuva Dario
Schmitt Andreas
Baumchen Simon
Such Jan
Schwarz Mona
Becker Louisa
Busch Kevin
Chasseur Michelle
Bidot Jan Lucas
Mergener Lea
Bischoff Eileen
Pfreundschuh Benjamin
Wagner Janik
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26. Beck Joel

27. Junker Sascha
28. Lauck Kathrin
29. Nimmesgern Jannick
30. Jakel Fabian
31. Jochum Nick
32. Louia Marvin
33. Herrmann Lena
34. Flierl Benedikt
35. Bastuck Florian
36. Dorr Eike

37. Spengler Clara
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Linnenberger Maren
39. Becker Alice
40. Freydag Kim
41. Hoffmann Tim
42. Faber Luisa
43. Voigt Charlotte
44. Weiler Sophie
45. Klees Julia
46. Juckel Lennart
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Kreis Barbara

Verein/Ort

LAZ Saarbriicken

LSG Shr-Sulzbachtal

LC Rehlingen

TV Germania 1910 Piesbach
LC Rehlingen

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
LC Rehlingen

LG Berus

LAZ Saarbrticken

LAZ Saarbrticken

LSG Sbr-Sulzbachtal
LSG Sbr-Sulzbachtal

LC Rehlingen

LC Warndt

TV StWendel

LSG Sbr-Sulzbachtal
LAZ Saarbriicken

LAZ Saarbriicken

SV SchlauCom Saar 05 SBR
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
LAZ Saarbriicken

LG DJK Erbach-SG Stingbert
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
LAZ Saarbrticken

LV Merzig

LAZ Saarbrticken

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LAZ Saarbrticken

LSG Sbr-Sulzbachtal

LG Berus

LC Rehlingen

LC Vdlklingen

TV EIm

TV EIm

LSG Sbr-Sulzbachtal

LA Team Saar

LAZ Saarbriicken

TV Germania 1910 Piesbach
LC Rehlingen

LAZ Saarbriicken

LSG Shr-Sulzbachtal
LSG Sbr-Sulzbachtal
LSG Sbr-Sulzbachtal

TV EIm

LSG Sbr-Sulzbachtal

Pl./AK
1.MU18
2.MU18
3.MU18
4.MU18
5.MU18
6.MU18
1.M15
7.MU18
2.M15
8.MU18
9.MU18
3.M15
10.MU18
4.M15
5.M15
1.M14
1.wu18
2.WuU18
6.M15
1.wu20
2.M14
3.Wu18
4.WU18
3.M14
4.M14
7.M15
5.M14
5.WuU18
8.M15
6.M14
7.M14
9.M15
6.WU18
8.M14
10.M15
9.M14
7.WU18
8.Wu18
9.Wu18
11.MU18
10.M14
2.WU20
10.WuU18
11.WuU18
12.WuU18
11.M14
3.Wu20

Zeit
09:02,7
09:04,5
09:26,3
09:35,2
09:40,1
09:45,6
10:05,0
10:05,2
10:05,7
10:06,1
10:10,3
10:11,1
10:12,7
10:17,2
10:37,4
10:49,8
10:50,0
10:50,1
10:50,8
10:52,9
10:55,2
10:57,8
11:00,4
11:04,0
11:04,2
11:15,2
11:26,1
11:29,2
11:29,5
11:32,7
11:33,0
11:41,0
11:55,9
11:56,9
12:17,8
12:19,4
12:21,9
12:27,3
12:31,6
12:31,6
12:35,9
12:52,8
12:52,8
12:53,4
13:26,7
14:16,1
16:25,7
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SLB-Langstreckenmeisterschaft Bahn (Rehlingen) am 21.04.20

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Marx Christoph
2. Hilt Sebastian
3. Buder Felix
4. Herrmann Johannes

Verein/Ort
LC Rehlingen
LC Rehlingen
LSG Sbr-Sulzbachtal
LC Rehlingen

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 02.05.2024

Pl./AK
1.MU20
2.MU20
3.MU20
4.MU20

Zeit
16:34,0
17:02,5
17:59,4
18:17,5
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SLB-Langstreckenmeisterschaft Bahn (Rehlingen) am 21.04.20

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Stief Philipp

2. Zimmer Dennis

3. Auler Markus

4. Leibrock Bengt

5. HooR Jorg

6. Zender Reiner

7. Hartmann Uwe

8. Komenda Manfred
9. Kramer Rudi

10. Reimer Gerald

11. Pasquay Heribert
12. Dietrich Jorg

13. Seel Stefan

14. Holweck Andreas
15. Ospelt Gerhard
16. Ferrang Thomas
17. Hool Tanja

18. Marx Stephan

19. Thiry Gerd

20. Kronberg Andr&eacute
21. Cé&eacutelette Gabriele
22. Baldauf Peter

23. Sauer Stephan
24. Trenz Michael

25. Eckert Hubertus
26. Mdller Bernd

27. Sauer Christian
28. Lang Bjorn

29. Hennchen Sonja
30. Burkhardt Dieter
31. Keiling Bertram
32. Fortunato Corinna
33. Boudier Stephan
34. Gasper Norbert
35. Meier Werner

36. Stras Viola

37. Neurath Wolfgang
38. Schedler Simone
39. Motsch Daniela
40. Becker Nicole

41. Burger Petra

42. Freund Frank

43. Noll Gerd

44, Grol3 Elisabeth
45. Germeyer Gerd
46. Strasser Hans Werner
47. Gross Ursula

Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

VA Neunkirchen
Grojo&acutes LTF Elversberg
LTF Marpingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Warndt

TV Lebach

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Sbr-Sulzbachtal

SV SchlauCom Saar 05 SBR
LC Warndt

LC Rehlingen

Grojo&acutes LTF Elversberg
LC Rehlingen

SV SchlauCom Saar 05 SBR
LTF Marpingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Warndt

TV Lebach

LC Rehlingen

TV Dippenweiler

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

LTF Marpingen

LTF Kollertal

TV Lebach

LAZ Saarbrticken

VfA Neunkirchen

VfA Neunkirchen

LTF Kollertal

Grojo&acutes LTF Elversberg
LTF Kollertal

TV Lebach

LAG Saarbriicken

LTF Marpingen

LTF Kollertal

TV Lebach

Grojo&acutes LTF Elversberg
Grojo&acutes LTF Elversberg
TV Lebach

LAG Saarbriicken

LSG Shr-Sulzbachtal

TV Lebach

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Saarlouis

FriBi Funrunners

Zeit
33:22,0
33:42,7
33:59,8
34:18,2
35:15,3
35:29,9
35:50,0
36:13,8
36:17,6
36:42,8
37:47,5
38:00,3
38:50,2
39:04,2
39:54,4
40:28,7
40:33,7
40:46,5
40:56,6
41:08,0
41:10,4
41:17,7
41:19,7
41:20,3
42:13,3
42:24,3
42:38,9
43:21,8
44:09,8
44:10,1
44:14,7
44:54,6
45:04,6
45:50,5
46:31,5
47:19,8
47:26,6
47:38,1
47:52,4
47:58,3
48:51,8
51:21,4
53:10,8
54:06,0
57:00,1

1:04:12,0
1:08:34,0
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